service + orders
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
orders by fax
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
service + orders
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors. 57
Product catalog 2023
installation dimensions / z-dimensions
pipetec pressfittings
PRess ConneCtoR WitH male tHRead
item no. size mateRial l
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
z1
mm
sW
mm
R
‚‚
PFUA1604 16 x 2 - ½“ Brass 48 14 23 11 24 ½
PFUA1605 16 x 2 - ¾“ Brass 51 16 23 12 27 ¾
PFUA2004 20 x 2 - ½“ Brass 48 14 23 11 24 ½
PFUA2005 20 x 2 - ¾“ Brass 51 16 23 12 27 ¾
PFUA2006 20 x 2 - 1“ Brass 57 20 23 14 36 1
PFUA2604 26 x 3 - ½“ Brass 48 14 23 11 24 ½
PFUA2605 26 x 3 - ¾“ Brass 51 16 23 12 27 ¾
PFUA2606 26 x 3 - 1“ Brass 57 20 23 14 36 1
PFUA3206 32 x 3 - 1“ Brass 57 20 23 14 36 1
PFUA3207 32 x 3 - 1 ¼“ Brass 59 22 23 14 46 1 ¼
PFUA4006 40 x 3,5  - 1“ Brass 47 20 23 14 36 1
PFUA4007 40 x 3,5 - 1 ¼“ Brass 59 22 23 14 46 1 ¼
PFUA5007 50 x 4 - 1 ¼“ Brass 71 22 35 14 46 1 ¼
PFUA5008 50 x 4 - 1 ½“ Brass 71 22 35 14 51 1 ½
PFUA6309 63 x 4,5 - 2“ Brass 79 25 39 15 65 2
PRess ConneCtoR WitH Female tHRead
item no. size mateRial l
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
z1
mm
sW
mm
Rp
‚‚
PFUI1604 16 x 2 - ½“ Brass 48 16 23 9 25 ½
PFUI1605 16 x 2 - ¾“ Brass 51 17 23 11 32 ¾
PFUI2004 20 x 2 - ½“ Brass 47 16 23 8 27 ½
PFUI2005 20 x 2 - ¾“ Brass 50 17 23 10 32 ¾
PFUI2605 26 x 3 - ¾“ Brass 49 17 23 9 32 ¾
PFUI2606 26 x 3 - 1“ Brass 54 21 23 10 41 1
PFUI3206 32 x 3 - 1“ Brass 53 21 23 9 41 1
PFUI3207 32 x 3 - 1 ¼“ Brass 57 23 23 11 50 1 ¼
PFUI4006 40 x 3,5 -1“ Brass 53 21 23 9 38 1
PFUI4007 40 x 3,5 -1 ¼“ Brass 59 23 23 13 50 1 ¼
PFUI4008 40 x 3,5 -1 ½“ Brass 59 23 23 13 55 1 ½
PFUI5007 50 x 4 -1 ¼“ Brass 66 23 35 8 50 1 ¼
PFUI5008 50 x 4 -1 ½“ Brass 67 23 35 9 55 1 ½
PFUI6309 63 x 4,5 - 2“ Brass 72 27 39 6 65 2
teCHniCal manual
service + orders
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
orders by fax
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
service + orders
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors.58
Product catalog 2023teCHniCal manual
PRess elBoW 90°
item no. size mateRial z1
mm
l1
mm
z2
mm
l2
mm
PFW1616 16 x 2 Brass 16 39 16 39
KPFW1616 16 x 2 PPSU 16 39 16 39
PFW2020 20 x 2 Brass 18 41 18 41
KPFW2020 20 x 2 PPSU 18 41 18 41
PFW2626 26 x 3 Brass 18 41 18 41
KPFW2626 26 x 3 PPSU 18 41 18 41
PFW3232 32 x 3 Brass 24 47 24 47
KPFW3232 32 x 3 PPSU 24 47 24 47
PFW4040 40 x 3,5 Brass 26 49 26 49
PFW5050 50 x 4 Brass 32 67 32 67
PFW6363 63 x 4,5 Brass 43 81 43 81
PRess elBoW 45°
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l2
mm
z2
mm
PFWH2626 26 x 3 Brass 38 15 38 15
PFWH3232 32 x 3 Brass 39 16 39 16
PFWH4040 40 x 3,5 Brass 45 22 45 22
PFWH5050 50 x 4 Brass 57 22 57 22
PFWH6363 63 x 4,5 Brass 62,5 24 62,5 24
item no. size mateRial l
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
z1
mm
sW
mm
Rp
‚‚
PFWA1604 16 x 2 - ½“ Brass 30 16 41 18 22 ½
PFWA1605 16 x 2 - ¾“ Brass 32 16 45 22 27 ¾
PFWA2004 20 x 2 - ½“ Brass 32 18 42 19 22 ½
PFWA2005 20 x 2 - ¾“ Brass 34 18 44 21 27 ¾
PFWA2605 26 x 3 - ¾“ Brass 34 18 44 21 - ¾
PFWA2606 26 x 3 - 1“ Brass 42 22 48 25 34 1
PFWA3206 32 x 3 - 1“ Brass 45 25 48 25 34 1
PFWA4007 40 x 3,5 - 1 ¼“ Brass 56 34 53 30 43 1 ¼
PFWA5007 50 x 4 - 1 ¼“ Brass 61 39 65 30 43 1 ¼
PFWA5008 50 x 4 - 1 ½“ Brass 61 39 68 33 50 1 ½
PFWA6309 63 x 4,5 - 2“ Brass 70 45 78 39 60 2
PRess elBoW WitH male tHRead
service + orders
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
orders by fax
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
service + orders
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors. 59
Product catalog 2023 teCHniCal manual
PRess t-ConneCtoR
item no. size mateRial z1
mm
l1
mm
z2
mm
l2
mm
z3
mm
l3
mm
PFT161616 16 x 2 Brass 16 39 16 39 16 39
KPFT161616 16 x 2 PPSU 16 39 16 39 16 39
PFT202020 20 x 2 Brass 18 41 18 41 18 41
KPFT202020 20 x 2 PPSU 18 41 18 41 18 41
PFT262626 26 x 3 Brass 18 41 18 41 18 41
KPFT262626 26 x 3 PPSU 18 41 18 41 18 41
PFT323232 32 x 3 Brass 24 47 24 47 24 47
KPFT323232 32 x 3 PPSU 24 47 24 47 24 47
PFT404040 40 x 3,5 Brass 26 49 26 49 26 49
PFT505050 50 x 4 Brass 32 67 32 67 32 67
PFT636363 63 x 4,5 Brass 43 81 43 81 43 81
PRess t-ConneCtoR,
enlaRGed CentRal outlet
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l2
mm
z2
mm
l3
mm
z3
mm
PFT162016 16 x 2 - 20 x 2 - 16 x 2 Brass 40 17 18 15 40 17
KPFT162016 16 x 2 - 20 x 2 - 16 x 2 PPSU 40 17 18 15 40 17
PFT202620 20 x 2 - 26 x 3 - 20 x 2 Brass 43 20 39 16 43 20
KPFT202620 20 x 2 - 26 x 3 - 20 x 2 PPSU 43 20 39 16 43 20
PFT263226 26 x 3 - 32 x 3 - 26 x 3 Brass 45 22 43 20 45 22
PFT324032 32 x 3 - 40 x 3,5 - 32 x 3 Brass 49 26 45 22 49 26
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l2
mm
z2
mm
sW
mm
Rp
‚‚
PFWI1604 16 x 2 - ½“ Brass 29 13 45 22 27 ½
PFWI1605 16 x 2 - ¾“ Brass 32 15 48 25 33 ¾
PFWI2004 20 x 2 - ½“ Brass 31 15 45 22 27 ½
PFWI2005 20 x 2 - ¾“ Brass 33 16 48 25 33 ¾
PFWI2605 26 x 3 - ¾“ Brass 34 17 48 25 33 ¾
PFWI2606 26 x 3 - 1“ Brass 41 20 53 30 41 1
PFWI3206 32 x 3 - 1“ Brass 42 21 53 30 41 1
PFWI4007 40 x 3,5 -1 ¼“ Brass 50 27 58 35 50 1 ¼
PFWI5007 50 x 4 - 1 ¼“ Brass 51 28 72 37 50 1 ¼
PFWI5008 50 x 4 - 1 ½“ Brass 52 29 73 38 56 1 ½
PFWI6309 63 x 4,5 - 2“ Brass 62 35 81 42 67 2
PRess elBoW WitH Female tHRead
service + orders
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
orders by fax
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
service + orders
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors.60
Product catalog 2023teCHniCal manual
PRess ReduCed t-ConneCtoR
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l2
mm
z2
mm
l3
mm
z3
mm
PFT201616 20 x 2 - 16 x 2 - 16 x 2 Brass 38 15 40 17 39 16
KPFT201616 20 x 2 - 16 x 2 - 16 x 2 PPSU 38 15 40 17 39 16
PFT202016 20 x 2 - 20 x 2 - 16 x 2 Brass 40 17 40 17 41 18
KPFT202016 20 x 2 - 20 x 2 - 16 x 2 PPSU 40 17 40 17 41 18
PFT261620 26 x 3 - 16 x 2 - 20 x 2 Brass 39 16 43 20 38 15
KPFT261620 26 x 3 - 16 x 2 - 20 x 2 PPSU 39 16 43 20 38 15
PFT262016 26 x 3 - 20 x 2 - 16 x 2 Brass 41 18 44 21 39 16
KPFT262016 26 x 3 - 20 x 2 - 16 x 2 PPSU 41 18 44 21 39 16
PFT262020 26 x 3 - 20 x 2 - 20 x 2 Brass 41 18 43 20 40 17
KPFT262020 26 x 3 - 20 x 2 - 20 x 2 PPSU 41 18 43 20 40 17
PFT262616 26 x 3 - 26 x 3 - 16 x 2 Brass 44 21 43 20 43 20
KPFT262616 26 x 3 - 26 x 3 - 16 x 2 PPSU 44 21 43 20 43 20
PFT262620 26 x 3 - 26 x 3 - 20 x 2 Brass 44 21 43 20 43 20
KPFT262620 26 x3 - 26 x 3 - 20 x 2 PPSU 44 21 43 20 43 20
PFT322020 32 x 3 - 20 x 2 - 20 x 2 Brass 41 18 47 24 41 18
PFT322026 32 x 3 - 20 x 2 - 26 x 3 Brass 41 18 47 24 41 18
PFT322626 32 x 3 - 26 x 3 - 26 x 3 Brass 44 21 47 24 43 20
PFT323220 32 x 3 - 32 x 3 - 20 x 2 Brass 47 24 47 24 46 23
PFT323226 32 x 3 - 32 x 3 - 26 x 3 Brass 47 24 47 24 46 23
KPFT323226 32 x3 - 32 x 3 - 26 x 3 PPSU 47 24 47 24 46 23
PFT402632 40 x 3.5 - 26 x 3 - 32 x 3 Brass 43 20 49 26 42 19
PFT403232 40 x 3.5 - 32 x 3 - 32 x 3 Brass 47 24 50 27 46 23
PFT404026 40 x 3.5 - 40 x 3.5 - 26 x 3 Brass 49 26 49 26 49 26
PFT404032 40 x 3.5 - 40 x 3.5 - 32 x 3 Brass 49 26 49 26 49 26
PFT503240 50 x 4 - 32 x 3 - 40 x 3.5 Brass 58 23 54 31 46 23
PFT504040 50 x 4 - 40 x 3.5 - 40 x 3.5 Brass 61 26 54 31 50 27
PFT505032 50 x 4 - 50 x 4 - 32 x 3 Brass 67 32 67 32 55 32
PFT505040 50 x 4 - 50 x 4 - 40 x 3.5 Brass 67 32 67 32 56 33
PFT634050 63 x 4.5 - 40 x 3.5 - 50 x 4 Brass 65 26 61 38 61 26
PFT635050 63 x 4.5 - 50 x 4 - 50 x 4 Brass 71 32 73 38 66 31
PFT636340 63 x 4.5 - 63 x 4.5 - 40 x 3.5 Brass 77 38 77 38 62 39
PFT636350 63 x 4.5 - 63 x 4.5 - 50 x 4 Brass 77 38 77 38 73 38
service + orders
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
orders by fax
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
service + orders
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors. 61
Product catalog 2023 teCHniCal manual
PRess t-ConneCtoR,
ReduCinG CentRal outlet
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l2
mm
z2
mm
l3
mm
z3
mm
PFT201620 20 x 2 - 16 x 2 - 20 x 2 Brass 38 15 41 18 38 15
KPFT261620 20 x 2 - 16 x 2 - 20 x 2 PPSU 38 15 41 18 38 15
PFT261626 26 x 3 - 16 x 2 - 26 x 3 Brass 39 16 44 21 39 16
KPFT261626 26 x 3 - 16 x 2 - 26 x 3 PPSU 39 16 44 21 39 16
PFT262026 26 x 3 - 20 x 2 - 26 x 3 Brass 41 18 44 21 41 18
KPFT262026 26 x 3 - 20 x 2 - 26 x 3 PPSU 41 18 44 21 41 18
PFT321632 32 x 3 - 16 x 2 - 32 x 3 Brass 39 16 47 24 39 16
KPFT321632 32 x 3 - 16 x 2 - 32 x 3 PPSU 39 16 47 24 39 16
PFT322032 32 x 3 - 20 x 2 - 32 x 3 Brass 41 18 47 24 41 18
KPFT322032 32 x 3 - 20 x 2 - 32 x 3 PPSU 41 18 47 24 41 18
PFT322632 32 x 3 - 26 x 3 - 32 x 3 Brass 42 19 47 24 42 19
KPFT322632 32 x 3 - 26 x 3 - 32 x 3 PPSU 42 19 47 24 42 19
PFT402040 40 x 3,5 - 20 x 2 - 40 x 3,5 Brass 41 18 49 26 41 18
PFT402640 40 x 3,5 - 26 x 3 - 40 x 3,5 Brass 43 20 49 26 43 20
PFT403240 40 x 3,5 - 32 x 3 - 40 x 3,5 Brass 46 23 49 26 46 23
PFT502650 50 x 4 - 26 x 3 - 50 x 4 Brass 55 20 56 33 55 20
PFT503250 50 x 4 - 32 x 3 - 50 x 4 Brass 58 23 56 33 58 23
PFT504050 50 x 4 - 40 x 3,5 - 50 x 4 Brass 62 27 56 33 62 27
PFT633263 63 x 4,5 - 32 x 3 - 63 x 4,5 Brass 62 23 61 38 62 23
PFT634063 63 x 4,5 - 40 x 3,5 - 63 x 4,5 Brass 66 27 62 39 66 27
PFT635063 63 x 4,5 - 50 x 4 - 63 x 4,5 Brass 71 32 72 37 71 32
PRess t-ConneCtoR WitH Female tHRead
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l2
mm
z2
mm
z3
mm
l3
mm
Rp
‚‚
sW
mm
PFTI160416 16 x 2 - ½“ - 16 x 2 Brass 46 23 30 14 46 23 ½ 27
PFTI200420 20 x 2 - ½“ - 20 x 2 Brass 46 23 30 14 46 23 ½ 27
PFTI200520 20 x 2 - ¾“ - 20 x 2 Brass 49 26 33 16 49 26 ¾ 33
PFTI260426 26 x 3 - ½“ - 26 x 3 Brass 46 23 32 16 46 23 ½ 27
PFTI260526 26 x 3 - ¾“ - 26 x 3 Brass 49 26 34 17 49 26 ¾ 33
PFTI320432 32 x 3 - ½“ - 32 x 3 Brass 46 23 35 19 46 23 ½ 27
PFTI320532 32 x 3 - ¾“ - 32 x 3 Brass 49 26 38 21 49 26 ¾ 33
PFTI320632 32 x 3 - 1“ - 32 x 3 Brass 53 30 43 22 53 30 1 41
PFTI320732 32 x 3 - 1 ¼“ - 32 x 3 Brass 57 34 47 24 57 34 1 ¼ 50
PFTI400640 40 x 3,5 - 1“ - 40 x 3,5 Brass 53 30 44 23 53 30 1 41
PFTI400740 40 x 3,5 - 1 ¼“ - 40 x 3,5 Brass 58 35 49 26 58 35 1 ¼ 50
PFTI500750 50 x 4 - 1 ¼“ - 50 x 4 Brass 69 34 50 27 69 34 1 ¼ 50
PFTI500850 50 x 4 - 1 ½“ - 50 x 4 Brass 72 37 52 29 72 37 1 ½ 56
PFTI630663 63 x 4,5 - 1“ - 63 x 4,5 Brass 68 29 55 34 68 29 1 41
PFTI630863 63 x 4,5 - 1 ½“ - 63 x 4,5 Brass 76 37 56 33 76 37 1 ½ 56
service + orders
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
orders by fax
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
service + orders
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors.62
Product catalog 2023teCHniCal manual
PRess t-ConneCtoR WitH male tHRead
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l2
mm
z2
mm
z3
mm
l3
mm
Rp
‚‚
sW
mm
PFTA160416 16 x 2 - ½“ - 16 x 2 Brass 42 19 30 16 42 19 ½ 21
PFTA200420 20 x 2 - ½“ - 20 x 2 Brass 42 19 32 18 42 19 ½ 21
PFTA200520 20 x 2 - ¾“ - 20 x 2 Brass 45 22 34 18 45 22 ¾ 27
PFTA260426 26 x 3 - ½“ - 26 x 3 Brass 41 18 34 18 41 18 ½ 21
PFTA260526 26 x 3 - ¾“ - 26 x 3 Brass 44 21 36 20 44 21 ¾ 27
PFTA260626 26 x 3 - 1“ - 26 x 3 Brass 49 26 42 22 49 26 1 34
PFTA320532 32 x 3 - ¾“ - 32 x 3 Brass 45 22 40 24 45 22 ¾ 27
PFTA320632 32 x 3 - 1“ - 32 x 3 Brass 49 26 45 25 49 26 1 34
PFTA320732 32 x 3 - 1 ¼“ - 32 x 3 Brass 53 30 52 30 53 30 1 ¼ 43
PFTA400640 40 x 3,5 - 1“ - 40 x 3,5 Brass 49 26 48 28 49 26 1 34
PFTA500750 50 x 4 - 1 ¼“ - 50 x 4 Brass 65 30 62 40 65 30 1 ¼ 43
PFTA500850 50 x 4 - 1 ½“ - 50 x 4 Brass 68 33 62 40 68 33 1 ½ 50
PFTA630963 63 x 4,5 - 2“ - 63 x 4,5 Brass 78 39 69 44 78 39 2 60
PRess CouPlinG
item no. size mateRial l
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
z1
mm
PFK1616 16 x 2 - 16 x 2 Brass 57 23 23 11
KPFK1616 16 x 2 - 16 x 2 PPSU 57 23 23 11
PFK2020 20 x 2 - 20 x 2 Brass 57 23 23 11
KPFK2020 20 x 2 - 20 x 2 PPSU 57 23 23 11
PFK2626 26 x 3 - 26 x 3 Brass 57 23 23 11
KPFK2626 26 x 3 - 26 x 3 PPSU 57 23 23 11
PFK3232 32 x 3 - 32 x 3 Brass 58 23 23 12
KPFK3232 32 x 3 - 32 x 3 PPSU 58 23 23 12
PFK4040 40 x 3,5 - 40 x 3,5 Brass 59 23 23 13
PFK5050 50 x 4 - 50 x 4 Brass 83 35 35 13
PFK6363 63 x 4,5 - 63 x 4,5 Brass 90 38,5 38,5 13
service + orders
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
orders by fax
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
service + orders
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors. 63
Product catalog 2023 teCHniCal manual
PRess ReduCed CouPlinG
item no. size mateRial l
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
l1
mm
PFK2016 20 x 2 - 16 x 2 Brass 57 23 23 11
KPFK2016 20 x 2 - 16 x 2 PPSU 57 23 23 11
PFK2616 26 x 3 - 16 x 2 Brass 57 23 23 11
PFK2620 26 x 3 - 20 x 2 Brass 57 23 23 11
KPFK2620 26 x 3 - 20 x 2 PPSU 57 23 23 11
PFK3216 32 x 3 - 16 x 2 Brass 58 23 23 12
PFK3220 32 x 3 - 20 x 2 Brass 58 23 23 12
PFK3226 32 x 3 - 26 x 3 Brass 58 23 23 12
KPFK3226 32 x 3 - 26 x 3 PPSU 58 23 23 12
PFK4026 40 x 3,5 - 26 x 3 Brass 59 23 23 13
PFK4032 40 x 3,5 - 32 x 3 Brass 59 23 23 13
PFK5032 50 x 4 - 32 x 3 Brass 71 35 23 13
PFK5040 50 x 4 - 40 x 3,5 Brass 71 35 23 13
PFK6340 63 x 4,5 - 40 x 3,5 Brass 75 39 23 13
PFK6350 63 x 4,5 - 50 x 4 Brass 87 39 35 13
PRess end PluG
item no. size mateRial l
mm
l1
mm
z1
mm
PFS16 16 x 2 Brass 30 23 7
PFS20 20 x 2 Brass 30 23 7
PFS26 26 x 3 Brass 30 23 7
PFS32 32 x 3 Brass 31 23 8
PFS40 40 x 3,5 Brass 32 23 9
PFS50 50 x 4 Brass 45 35 10
PFS63 63 x 4,5 Brass 48 39 9
PRess Wall elBoW
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l2
mm
l3
mm
l
mm
K
mm
Rp
‚‚
sW
mm
PFWWK1603 16 x 2 - “ - 39 mm Brass 44 21 17,5 14 39 36 25
PFWWK1604 16 x 2 - ½“ - 39 mm Brass 46 23 17,5 14 39 36 ½ 27
PFWWM1604 16 x 2 - ½“ - 52 mm Brass 46 23 22,5 14 52 36 ½ 27
PFWWL1604 16 x 2 - ½“ - 78 mm Brass 46 23 22,5 14 78 36 ½ 27
PFWWM2004 20 x 2 - ½“ - 52 mm Brass 46 23 22,5 14 52 36 ½ 27
PFWWL2004 20 x 2 - ½“ - 78 mm Brass 46 23 22,5 14 78 36 ½ 27
PFWWM2005 20 x 2 - ¾“ - 52 mm Brass 48 23 22,5 14 78 36 ½ 27
PFWWM2605 26 x 3 - ¾“ - 52 mm Brass 48 25 22,5 16 52 36 ¾ 33
service + orders
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
orders by fax
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
service + orders
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors.64
Product catalog 2023teCHniCal manual
PRess Wall elBoW
DOUBLE – U-SHAPED
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l2
mm
z2
mm
l
mm
Rp
‚‚
m
mm
l3
mm
PFWWU160416 16 x 2 - ½“ - 16 x 2 Brass 54 31 24 50 88 ½ 6 34
PFWWU200420 20 x 2 - ½“ - 20 x 2 Brass 54 31 24 50 88 ½ 6 34
M6
PRess Wall elBoW
DOUBLE – V-SHAPED
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l2
mm
l
mm
l3
mm
Rp
‚‚
sW
mm
W
mm
K
mm
PFWWD160416 16 x 2 - ½“ - 16 x 2 Brass 45 22 22 52 14 ½ 27 90 36
PFWWD200420 20 x 2 - ½“ - 20 x 2 Brass 45 22 24 52 14 ½ 27 90 36
PRess Wall elBoW
DOUBLE – SERIES SHAPED
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l2
mm
z2
mm
l3
mm
Rp
‚‚
l4
‚‚
W
mm
K
mm
z4
mm
PFWWS16416 16 x 2 - ½“ - 16 x 2 Brass 46 23 46 23 23 ½ 14 165 28 52
PFWWS200420 20 x 2 - ½“ - 20 x 2 Brass 46 23 46 23 23 ½ 14 165 25 52
service + orders
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
orders by fax
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
service + orders
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors. 65
Product catalog 2023 teCHniCal manual
PRess Wall elBoW
DOUBLE – U-SHAPED cURVED
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l2
mm
z2
mm
B
mm
K
mm
Rp
‚‚
l3
mm
l4
mm
z4
mm
PFWWUSA160416 16 x 2 - ½“ - 16 x 2 Brass 67 44 67 44 50 39 ½ 15 37 17
PFWWUSA200420 20 x 2 - ½“ - 20 x 2 Brass 67 44 67 44 50 39 ½ 15 37 17
PRess Wall BusHinG
WitH Female tHRead
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l
mm
z2
mm
Rp
‚‚
K
mm
PFWDF1604 16 x 2 mm - ½“ Brass 46 23 78 22,5 ½ 36
PFWDF2004 20 x 2 mm - ½“ Brass 46 23 78 22,5 ½ 36
PRess toilet ConneCtion
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
H
mm
Rp
‚‚
K1
mm
K2
mm
PFTC16 16 x 2 mm - ½“ Brass 52 29 28,5 ½ 32 32
service + orders
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
orders by fax
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
service + orders
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors.66
Product catalog 2023teCHniCal manual
PRess ConneCtoR sCReW ConneCtoR
WitH Female tHRead
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l2
mm
l
mm
G
‚‚
sW
mm
PFV1604 16 x 2 - ½“ Brass 9 17 23 49 ½ 27
PFV1605 16 x 2 - ¾“ Brass 8 15 23 46 ¾ 32
PFV2004 20 x 2 - ½“ Brass 9 17 23 49 ½ 27
PFV2005 20 x 2 - ¾“ Brass 9 17 23 49 ¾ 32
PFV2006 20 x 2 - 1“ Brass 10 19 23 53 1 40
PFV2008 20 x 2 - 1 ½“ Brass 10 13 23 46 1 ½ 52
PFV2605 26 x 3 - ¾“ Brass 8 18 23 49 ¾ 32
PFV2606 26 x 3 - 1“ Brass 10 21 23 54 1 40
PFV2608 26 x 3 - 1 ½“ Brass 10 13 23 46 1 ½ 54
PFV3206 32 x 3 - 1“ Brass 10 19 23 53 1 40
PFV3207 32 x 3 - 1 ¼“ Brass 10 19 23 53 1 ¼ 48
PFV3208 32 x 3 - 1 ½“ Brass 10 20 23 53 1 ½ 54
PFV4007 40 x 3,5 - 1 ¼“ Brass 10 22 23 55 1 ¼ 48
PFV4008 40 x 3,5 - 1 ½“ Brass 10 20 23 53 1 ½ 52
PFV5009 50 x 4 - 2“ Brass 13 25 35 73 2 66
PFV6310 63 x 4,5 - 2 ½“ Brass 19 34 39 92 2 ½ 82
item no. size mateRial l
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
z1
mm
G
mm
sW
mm
PFV1605EK 16 x 2 - ¾“ Brass 45 10 23 12 ¾ 30
PFV2005EK 20 x 2 - ¾“ Brass 47 10 23 14 ¾ 30
PRess ConneCtoR sCReW ConneCtoR
WitH euRoCone tHRead
item no. size mateRial l
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
z1
mm
G
mm
sW
mm
PFV1605EK 16 x 2 - ¾“ Brass, Nickel-plated 45 10 23 12 ¾ 30
PFV2005EK 20 x 2 - ¾“ Brass, Nickel-plated 47 10 23 14 ¾ 30
PRess ConneCtoR sCReW ConneCtoR
WitH euRoCone tHRead, niCKel-Plated
service + orders
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
orders by fax
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
service + orders
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors. 67
Product catalog 2023 teCHniCal manual
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l2
mm
l
mm
G
mm
sW1
mm
sW2
mm
PFV1604IG 16 x 2 - ½“ Brass 15 34 23 72 ½ 27 24
PFV1605IG 16 x 2 - ¾“ Brass 16 33 23 72 ¾ 32 31
PFV2004IG 20 x 2 - ½“ Brass 15 35 23 73 ½ 27 24
PFV2005IG 20 x 2 - ¾“ Brass 16 34 23 73 ¾ 32 31
PFV2605IG 26 x 3 - ¾“ Brass 16 35 23 74 ¾ 32 31
PFV2606IG 26 x 3 - 1“ Brass 16 40 23 79 1 40 37
PFV3206IG 32 x 3 - 1“ Brass 16 42 23 81 1 40 37
PFV3207IG 32 x 3 - 1 ¼“ Brass 17 40 23 80 1 ¼ 48 46
PRess ConneCtoR sCReW ConneCtoR
WitH Female tHRead
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l2
mm
l
mm
G
mm
sW1
mm
sW2
mm
PFV1604AG 16 x 2 - ½“ Brass 14 38 23 75 ½ 27 21
PFV1605AG 16 x 2 - ¾“ Brass 15 37 23 75 ¾ 32 27
PFV2004AG 20 x 2 - ½“ Brass 14 39 23 76 ½ 27 21
PFV2005AG 20 x 2 - ¾“ Brass 15 38 23 76 ¾ 32 32
PFV2605AG 26 x 3 - ¾“ Brass 15 40 23 78 ¾ 32 27
PFV2606AG 26 x 3 - 1“ Brass 16 44 23 83 1 40 35
PFV3206AG 32 x 3 - 1“ Brass 16 45 23 84 1 40 35
PFV3207AG 32 x 3 - 1 ¼“ Brass 16 43 23 82 1 ¼ 48 44
PRess ConneCtoR sCReW ConneCtoR
WitH male tHRead
item no. size mateRial l
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
z1
mm
d
mm
sW
mm
PFUEK1615 16 x 2 - 15 mm Brass 51 20 23 8 15 25
PFUEK2018 20 x 2 - 18 mm Brass 54 22 23 9 18 28
PFUEK2022 20 x 2 - 22 mm Brass 54 22 23 9 22 35
PFUEK2622 26 x 3 - 22 mm Brass 54 22 23 9 22 35
PFUEK2628 26 x 3 - 28 mm Brass 56 22 23 11 28 40
PFUEK3228 32 x 3 - 28 mm Brass 57 22 23 12 28 40
PFUEK3235 32 x 3 - 35 mm Brass 59 25 23 11 35 49
PFUEK4035 40 x 3,5 - 35 mm Brass 59 25 23 11 35 49
PRess ConneCtoR on CoPPeR PiPe
screW cOnnectiOn
service + orders
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
orders by fax
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
service + orders
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors.68
Product catalog 2023teCHniCal manual
item no. size mateRial l
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
z1
mm
d
mm
PFUEK1615 16 x 2 - 15 mm Brass, Nickel-plated 56 26 23 7 15
PFUEK2018 20 x 2 - 18 mm Brass, Nickel-plated 56 26 23 7 15
PFUEK2022 20 x 2 - 22 mm Brass, Nickel-plated 56 26 23 7 18
PFUEK2622 26 x 3 - 22 mm Brass, Nickel-plated 56 26 23 7 22
PFUEK2628 26 x 3 - 28 mm Brass, Nickel-plated 56 26 23 7 22
PFUEK3228 32 x 3 - 28 mm Brass, Nickel-plated 56 25 23 8 28
PRess ConneCtoR on CoPPeR PiPe
niCKel-Plated – PRESS CONNECTION
item no. size mateRial K
mm
l
mm
Rp
‚‚
Rp
‚‚
PFWWSET1604 16 x 2 - ½“ Brass / sheet metal DIN EN 10142 153 250 ½ ½
PFWWSET2004 20 x 2 - ½“ DX51 D+Z or plastic 153 250 ½ ½
PRess Wall elBoW
MOUnteD On MOUnting pLAte insiDe MicrOMeter 153 MM
item no. size mateRial l
mm
K
mm
K1
mm
K2
mm
K2
mm
MP153 250 / 48 mm Sheet metal DIN EN 10142
DX51 D+Z or plastic
250 153 73 80 100
mountinG Plate
fOr WALL eLBOW, insiDe MicrOMeter 73, 80, 100, 153 MM
item no. size mateRial B
mm
H
mm
K
mm
K1
mm
K2
mm
K3
mm
MPGU 380 mm Sheet metal DIN EN
10142 DX51 D+Z
229 39 153 80 100 73
mountinG Plate
MOUnteD On MOUnting pLAte, AngLeD, insiDe MicrOMeter 153 MM
service + orders
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
orders by fax
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
service + orders
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors. 69
Product catalog 2023 teCHniCal manual
PRess t-ConneCtoR, CRoss-FRee
item no. size mateRial l
mm
l1
mm
z1
mm
l2
mm
l3
mm
l4
mm
PFKFT161616 16 x 2 - 16 x 2 - 16 x 2 Brass 122 38 23 86 38 84
PFKFT201616 20 x 2 - 16 x 2 - 16 x 2 Brass 122 38 23 86 38 84
PFKFT201620 20 x 2 - 16 x 2 - 20 x 2 Brass 122 38 23 86 38 84
PFKFT202020 20 x 2 - 20 x 2 - 20 x 2 Brass 122 38 23 86 38 84
item no. size mateRial B
mm
H
mm
W
mm
l
mm
MPKU 228 mm, Installation
40 mm
Sheet metal DIN EN
10142 DX51 D+Z
94 39 48 228
mountinG Plate
fOr One WALL eLBOW
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z
mm
l2
mm
l
mm
PFKU16D 16 x 2 Brass 23 83 23 129
PFKU20D 20 x 2 Brass 23 84 23 130
PFKU26D 26 x 3 Brass 23 91 23 137
PFKU32D 32 x 3 Brass 23 113 23 159
PFKU40D 40 x 3,5 Brass 23 139 23 185
PFKU50D 50 x 4 Brass 35 154 35 224
PFKU63D 63 x 4,5 Brass 39 161 39 239
PRESS BALL VALVE
GREEN BUTTERFLY – HANDLE PLUMBING (DVGW CERTIFICATION)
service + orders
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 32
orders by fax
+49 (0) 74 76 / 667 99 33
service + orders
All prices exclude statutory VAT
No liability for printing errors.70
Product catalog 2023teCHniCal manual
item no. size mateRial l
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
l3
mm
d
mm
d
mm
PFSSSET39 39 mm TPE 43 39 17,5 17 57 26
PFSSSET52 52 mm TPE 56 52 22,5 17 57 26
PFSSSET78 78 mm TPE 82 78 22,5 17 57 26
sound insulation set FoR Wall elBoW
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z
mm
l2
mm
l
mm
PFKU16 16 x 2 Brass 23 39 23 85
PFKU20 20 x 2 Brass 23 40 23 86
PFKU26 26 x 3 Brass 23 45 23 91
PFKU32 32 x 3 Brass 23 106 23 152
PFKU40 40 x 3,5 Brass 23 120 23 166
PFKU50 50 x 4 Brass 35 126 35 196
PFKU63 63 x 4,5 Brass 39 148 39 226
PRESS BALL VALVE
RED BUTTERFLY – HANDLE HEATING (NO DVGW CERTIFICATION)
item no. size mateRial l1
mm
z1
mm
l
mm
l2
mm
PFHAW16300 16 x 2 - 15 mm - 300 mm Brass/Copper nickel-plated 39 15 300 289
PFHAW20300 20 x 2 - 15 mm - 300 mm Brass/Copper nickel-plated 41 17 300 287
PRess RadiatoR ConneCtion elBoW,
niCKel-Plated